2026 BIG TEN MEN’S BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - CHICAGO

BIGTEN CONFERENCE

MEN'S BASKETBALL TOURMAMENT
2026 CHICAGO

Station:

Name:

Title:

Address:

Email:

Phone:

City of License:

Signature:

CMN Signature:

Please check-off the games your station intends to run.

Send the form via email:
rblum@compassmedianetworks.com
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GAME DAY, DATE

X)
#1

#2
#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

# 11

#12

#13

#14

WED, MAR 11
WED, MAR 11
WED, MAR 11

THU, MAR 12

THU, MAR 12

THU, MAR 12

THU, MAR 12

FRI, MAR 13

FRI, MAR 13

FRI, MAR 13

FRI, MAR 13

SAT, MAR 14

SAT, MAR 14

SUN, MAR 15

TIME (EST)
*:20MIN LEAD TIME

3:15PM
*6:00PM
*8:30PM

11:45AM

*2:30PM

6:15PM

*9:00PM

11:45AM

*2:30PM

6:15PM

*9:00PM

12:45PM

3:30PM

3:00PM

GAME

#12 SEED VS. #13 SEED

#10 SEED VS. #15 SEED

#11 SEED VS. #14 SEED

#8 SEED VS. #9 SEED

#5 SEED VS. WINNER OF
#12 SEED VS. #13 SEED

#7 SEED VS. WINNER OF
#10 SEED VS. #15 SEED

#6 SEED VS. WINNER OF
#11 SEED VS. #14 SEED

#1 SEED VS. WINNER OF
#8 SEED VS. #9 SEED

#4 SEED VS. #5/#12/#13 SEED

#2 SEED VS. #7/#10/#15 SEED

#3 SEED VS. #6/#11/#14 SEED

SEMI-FINALS - GAME 8 WINNER
VS. GAME 9 WINNER

SEMI-FINALS - GAME 10 WINNER
VS. GAME 11 WINNER

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME


mailto:rblum@compassmedianetworks.com?subject=2018%20BIG%20TEN%20TOURNAMENT%20INTENTION
https://www.compassmedianetworks.com/index.php/sports/big-ten-tournament/
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