2026 BIG TEN MEN'S BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - CHICAGO



Station:					
Name:					
Title:					
Address:					
Email:					
Phone:					
City of License:					
Signature:					
CMN Signature:					
Please check-off the games your station intends to run.					

Send the form via email: rblum@compassmedianetworks.com





YES! (X)	GAME	DAY, DATE	TIME (EST) *:20MIN LEAD TIME	GAME
	# 1	WED, MAR 11	3:15PM	#12 SEED VS. #13 SEED
	# 2	WED, MAR 11	*6:00PM	#10 SEED VS. #15 SEED
	#3	WED, MAR 11	*8:30PM	#11 SEED VS. #14 SEED
	# 4	THU, MAR 12	11:45AM	#8 SEED VS. #9 SEED
	# 5	THU, MAR 12	*2:30PM	#5 SEED VS. WINNER OF #12 SEED VS. #13 SEED
	# 6	THU, MAR 12	6:15PM	#7 SEED VS. WINNER OF #10 SEED VS. #15 SEED
	#7	THU, MAR 12	*9:00PM	#6 SEED VS. WINNER OF #11 SEED VS. #14 SEED
	#8	FRI, MAR 13	11:45AM	#1 SEED VS. WINNER OF #8 SEED VS. #9 SEED
	# 9	FRI, MAR 13	*2:30PM	#4 SEED VS. #5/#12/#13 SEED
	# 10	FRI, MAR 13	6:15PM	#2 SEED VS. #7/#10/#15 SEED
	# 11	FRI, MAR 13	*9:00PM	#3 SEED VS. #6/#11/#14 SEED
	# 12	SAT, MAR 14	12:45PM	SEMI-FINALS – GAME 8 WINNER VS. GAME 9 WINNER
	# 13	SAT, MAR 14	3:30PM	SEMI-FINALS – GAME 10 WINNER VS. GAME 11 WINNER
	# 14	SUN, MAR 15	3:00PM	CHAMPIONSHIP GAME